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NAVE DI V

Jason Cook MB034 :
Mat t hew Smith ML619 1/ 39 17: 46
Kristian Ruiz ML619 2/ 39 17:55
Nic Smth ML619 3/39 19:14
Joe Nigh M2024 1/18 19:19
Connor MKee ML619 4/ 39 20: 04
Ri ver Wod ML619 5/ 39 20: 24
Eric A guin ML619 6/ 39 20: 39
Austin Mayer M024 2/18 20: 42
Matt Stafford M3034 2/8 20: 44
Trent Loudaney ML619 7139 20: 58
Bennen Barnett ML315 1/3 21: 08
Chance St ephenson ML315 2/3 21: 17
Jacob Hunt ML619 8/ 39 22:11
Zac Hyman ML619 9/ 39 22:27
Al ez Canpbel | ML619 10/ 39 22:27
Paul Buzzard M3034 3/8 22:32
Kat heri ne McKee F1315 1/8 22:34
Ji m Hammond Mb559 1/8 22:54
Bryce Hernsen ML619 11/ 39 22:57
Daniel Snith ML619 12/ 39 23:02
Jan Haddad F5054 1/ 19 23:04
Steve Cal onkey M6064 1/8 23:13
Andrew Leach M024 3/18 23:16
Mar k Moran M6054 1/ 30 23:18
John Stout M2024 4/ 18 23:34
Bear Smith M2024 5/ 18 24: 00
Bo Shel by ML619 13/ 39 24: 04
Gar |l and Tackett M6054 2/ 30 24: 20
Maxwel | Tacket t M2024 6/18 24: 20
Chris Vinson MB539 1/2 24:37
Maons Di cks M2024 7118 24:38
W1l Payne ML619 14/ 39 24:38
Rodney Schl uter M1549 1/ 22 24: 40
Jacki e Connel |y F5054 2/ 19 24:54
Canon Cornel i us M024 8/18 24:58
Mark Smith Mi549 3/ 22 24:59
Sean McKee Mi549 2/ 22 24:59
Camer on Hanan ML619 15/ 39 25:08
Jackson O ouse ML619 16/ 39 25: 20
Alston Smith M2024 9/18 25: 20
Et han Segal | ML619 17/ 39 25:28
Kevi n Burdick M549 4/ 22 25: 36
Davi d Poarch M6054 3/30 25:36
Mel i ssa Finley F5054 3/19 25:39
Bruce King Mp054 4/ 30 25: 42
Ti m Wal sh ML619 18/ 39 26: 00
Carson Sieling ML619 19/ 39 26: 08
Madi Duncan F2024 1/ 49 26: 10
Qy Wllis Mi549 5/ 22 26: 11
Steve Mirray Mp054 5/ 30 26: 14
Bobby Mason M1549 6/ 22 26: 20
Carol i ne Dykstra F1315 2/8 26: 24
Kay Hitzel berger F2024 2/ 49 26: 26
Larkin Dykstra F1619 1/52 26: 32
Randal | McDani el Mb054 6/ 30 26:42
Hannah Surrett F1619 2/ 52 26: 56
Dave Wl sh M6054 7/ 30 26:58
Phillip Patterson MB559 2/8 27:10
Clark Gsterlund M2529 1/2 27:34
Mad Bl ack F1619 3/ 52 27:39
Gary Bl ack MB539 2/2 27: 40
Richard McCintock MB064 2/8 27:43
Kel si WIliams F1619 5/52 27:55
Whi t ney Jones F1619 4/ 52 27:55
Corey Wiite M3034 4/8 28: 09
Scott Reid Mi549 7122 28:12
Hal ey Poarch F2024 3/ 49 28:21
Clara Ard F1619 6/ 52 28:32
Cor oy Yaguchi ML619 21/ 39 28:35
Brett Rosson ML619 20/ 39 28:35
Al an Ti edenan M5054 8/ 30 28:35
Qui nton Baden ML315 3/3 28: 38
St ephen W est ner MB034 5/8 28: 39
Garrett Quinn M2024 10/ 18 28:59
Chandl er Hiatt ML619 22/ 39 29: 04
McKenzie O Hara F2024 4/ 49 29:11
Jereny Leach ML619 23/ 39 29:12
Adam Crabtree MB034 6/8 29:14
Tayl or Seacat F1619 7152 29: 17
Brittany Gonce 0/0 29:33
Rachel Lukaszek F1619 8/52 29:34
Allie MMnus F1619 9/ 52 29: 47
Brionna Sandridge F2024 5/ 49 29: 47
Donna Rot her FA4549 1/ 16 29:51
Kinmberly Smith F4044 17 29: 53
Brian Bruns ML619 24/ 39 30: 09
Caitlin Cuaderes F1619 10/ 52 30: 09
Jon Paden M4549 8/ 22 30:11
M chael Rai ber M6054 9/ 30 30:11
Tessa Paden F1619 11/ 52 30:11
divia Raiber F2024 6/ 49 30: 12
Steve MDani el 1044 1/6 30: 19
lvy MG aw F1619 12/ 52 30: 32
M chel | e McNanmara F1619 13/ 52 30: 33
Rachel Lusher F2024 7149 30: 35
Rachel W ttenbach F1619 14/ 52 30: 39
Lauren Lehman F1619 15/ 52 30: 49
Brett Keeling M912 1/2 30: 50
Tim Cornelius MA549 9/ 22 30: 53
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Laura Cooper
Meredith Agee
Jasen Agee

Al ex Koni eczny
Geta Guillette
Tayl or Finley
Jeff Cunmi ns
Aivia Csterlund
Ashl ey Pal ner
Zachary Terry
David GCsterlund
Jacob Dal ton
McKenzi e Dean
Caitlin Rother

Lillian Kirkpatrick

Tom Ki rkpatrick
Addi son Allen
Rene Patterson
Mark Bel den
Anni e Schl uter
Maddi son Schl uter
Maggi e Ashbaker
Denotria Davis
Ally Renfroe
Madi son Carlyle
Karen Renfroe
Kayl i e Davis
Jerry Davis

Li ndsey Larsen
W11 Dudney
Bi || Dudney
Megan QOgle
Caitlin Mdintock
Matt Ogle

Sarah Mirray
Brittany May
Stuart My

Faye Reiley
Bill Reiley
Tina Ballard
Ail ee Reid
Elicia Berryhill
Andy Schultz
Madi Smith
Barry Snmith
Skyl er Rodrigez
St even Dean
Brad Rinehart
Tiffany Mason
Claire Parker

Sl oan Rohrer
Lexi Sparks
Tracy Rinehart
Kel Iy Dudney
Conr ad Casl er
St ephani e Chanpi on
Terry Keeling
Kasey Rinehart
Pi per Rinehart
Tanner Ti edeman
Kerri Ti edenan
Robert Koni eczny
Davi d Jones
Brooke McManus
Jay McManus
Christina Jones
Ally Freeman
Devin Storer

M ke Freenan
Connor Buchmann
Chris Wight
Rachel l e Nichol s
Tori Ross

Angi e Dean
Gant Mller
Donal d Lul |

Lynn Lul |
Marilyn McPhail
Audr ey Keel ing
Kel sey Bel den
Carl Negl ey

Fal yn Mason
Mary Forrest
Roxi e Maynard
Davi d Forrest
Noreen McC i ntock
Cat hy Lancaster
Sam Rooney
Audra Agent
Allison Cotner
Et han Van Meter
Cynthia Wllis
Hope Murray
Emily Irvin
Tayl or Stewart
Danny Stewart
Madi son St ewart
Chl oe Prochaska
Cuong Le

Brandi My

F1619
M5064
F1619
F5559
MB559
F4549
F1619
F1315
F3034
F2024
F2024
F5054
F1619
M549
F1619
ML619
M6054
F3034
F1619
MB034
FA549
F2024
M6054
F1619
M5569
F5054
FA549
FA549
M2529
F1619
M064
M912
M044
M5054
F2529
F2024
F2024
F2024
FA549
F5054
M6064
F3034
Mb054
F2024
F1619
M2024
F5054
MB064
Mb054
F2024
M549
F2529
F2024
F2024
Mi549
M2024
M2024
F2529
F2024
F4044
M044
Mb054
F1619
F5054
F1315
F2024
Mb054
F2024
FA549
F5559
M6054
F6064
F5054
M2024
F2529
F3034
M2024
F4044
F2024
F2024
F2024
M5559
F2024
F2024
Mb054
F2529
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Lel a Moran F1619 :

Al exander Van Noord ML619 29/ 39 40: 56
Cal | i e Cabbiness F1619 31/ 52 41: 03
Tayl or MDani el FA4549 9/ 16 41: 05
Aaron Chanpi on MB034 8/8 41: 26
Mchell e Al bert F1619 32/ 52 41: 37
Mark Al bert M6054 19/ 30 41: 42
Bai | ee Essex F1619 33/ 52 41: 43
Canryn Essex F1315 6/8 41: 44
Danny Watt M2024 16/ 18 41: 47
Lauren Abston F2024 28/ 49 41: 47
Rhonda Rent zel F5054 10/ 19 41:59
Patty Castillo F5054 11/19 41: 59
Hayl ey St. John F2024 29/ 49 42:18
Hol Iy Nicholson Kluth F5054 12/ 19 42: 42
Christin Rockwood F4549 10/ 16 42:52
Bl akel ey Magness F1619 34/ 52 42:52
Hayl ey Struck F1619 35/ 52 44: 23
Jordan Toboka ML619 30/ 39 44: 24
Mat t hew Cabtree ML619 31/ 39 44: 24
Kar| ee Bradberry F1619 36/ 52 44: 29
Quincy Reid F1315 718 44: 35
Courtney Reid F1619 37/52 44: 37
Thomas Jones ML619 32/ 39 44:39
Kyl er Cee ML619 33/ 39 44: 40
Kati e Stockard F2024 30/ 49 44: 44
Steve Armstrong Mi549 15/ 22 44:58
Ell en Arnstrong F1619 38/ 52 44:58
Ni col e Bl akl ey F2024 31/ 49 45: 01
Brian Bl akl ey M4549 16/ 22 45: 01
G na Tickel F3034 5/5 45: 07
Joel Manby Mb054 20/ 30 45: 27
Jesse Manby F2024 32/ 49 45: 28
M randa Pol | ard F1619 39/52 45: 36
Steve Pol | ard M4549 17/ 22 45: 36
Courtney Casler F2024 33/ 49 45: 44
Kel | e Deal F4044 a4/ 7 46: 05
Chris Hunmel Mi549 18/ 22 46: 40
Rachel Hunmmel F2024 34/ 49 46: 40
Scott Crawford M4549 19/ 22 46: 42
d en Maynard Mb054 21/ 30 47: 00
Angi e Casler F5559 3/4 47: 03
Mackenzi e Casl er F1619 40/ 52 47: 03
Zach Carlton ML619 34/ 39 47:11
Hal ey Harrington F1619 41/ 52 47:13
Joe Harrington Mp054 22/ 30 47:15
Lexi Haest F2024 35/ 49 47: 47
Di ane Conzal es F5559 4/ 4 48: 00
Deni se Mason FA4549 11/ 16 48: 01
Staci a Franks F4044 5/7 49: 14
Al ec Morrison ML619 35/ 39 49: 20
George Sellers ML619 37/ 39 49: 21
Davi d Toner ML619 38/ 39 49: 21
Cort Martin ML619 36/ 39 49: 21
Tina Barnhart F1619 42/ 52 49: 22
Cassi dy Lutosky F1619 43/ 52 49: 27
Janet Stafford F4044 6/7 49: 53
Joel Stafford M6559 6/8 49:53
Callie Crain F2024 36/ 49 50: 02
Al yssa Gaddi s F2024 37/ 49 50: 48
Sal |y Har per F2024 38/ 49 50: 56
Mary Dani el F1619 44/ 52 51: 04
John Ml lins V6064 718 51: 46
Kim Ml l'ins F4549 12/ 16 51: 47
Susan Maddox F5054 14/ 19 51: 56
Judy Quirk F5054 13/19 51: 56
Carol yn Cunmi ns F4549 13/ 16 52: 01
Claire Cunmins F2024 39/ 49 52: 03
Carly Qudgel F1619 45/ 52 52: 05
Hanna Kl uth F1619 46/ 52 52: 20
Daniel Crain M6064 8/8 54: 36
Jordan Liddell F2024 40/ 49 54:54
Trent Cudgel M6054 23/ 30 54: 55
Robi n Rai ney F2024 41/ 49 54: 57
Dana M Coy F4044 717 54: 57
Sam Ki ehl M2024 17/ 18 55: 23
Lilli Kiehl F2024 42/ 49 55: 23
Susan Ki ehl F5054 15/ 19 55:23
| zzy Kiehl F1619 47/ 52 55: 24
Jason Ki ehl M044 4/ 6 55: 25
Brad Kiehl V6559 718 55: 28
Chel see Aguirre F1619 49/ 52 55:34
Ril ey Rohrer F1619 48/ 52 55: 34
Susie Aguirre F5054 16/ 19 55: 35
JimQuirk M6054 24/ 30 55: 35
Mer cedes Maddox F2024 43/ 49 55: 36
Achel Alford F1315 8/8 56: 10
Sally Alford F4549 14/ 16 56: 11
Sar ah Livsey F2024 44/ 49 57: 08
Steve Livsey M4549 20/ 22 57: 09
Wayne Berryhill M4044 5/6 57:12
Ronda Norrel | M549 21/ 22 57:18
Jack Norrell V6054 25/ 30 57:18
Hayl ee Harker F2024 45/ 49 57:19
W 1 Harker ML619 39/39 57: 20
Allison Harker FA549 15/ 16 57:20
Dan Har ker M6054 26/ 30 57:21
Morgan difton F1619 50/ 52 57: 35
Marshal | Lancaster Mp054 27/ 30 57:41
Martha Livsey FA4549 16/ 16 57:41
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Li sa Harrington
Marcia Ri chardson
Terry Jones

Tayl or Jones
Kathryn L Reely
Fawn Reel y

Jeff Jones

Cheryl Jones

Al ex Dick

Jd Wal ker

Kayl a wal ker
Hannah Li vi ngston
Patrick Livingston
Sar ah Hendon
Denni s Hendon

Kay Sandri dge
Doug Sandri dge
London Bul garel |i

1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
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